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Chennai Contacts

e Code :+91- 44

e City :Dr. DESABANDHU PLAZA, Ground floor, No 47:Whites Road, Royapettah, Chennai - 600

014

e Airport Office :Anna International Terminal, lind Floor, Meenambakkam,

Chennai - 600 027

e Working Hours : City Office:

Monday - Saturday 09:00 to 17:30

Sunday Closed

Airport Office:

Monday/Thursday/Friday/Sunday 03:30 to 11:30

Tuesday/Saturday 12:30 to 20:30

Wednesday 10:00 to 18:00

Contact Details
Reservations
Sales/Ticketing

Airport Office

Flight Arrival/Departure
Departure

(Tele-check in)

Cargo

Lost Baggage Section
Customer Service

Phone

43473333
43473310
22564377
22564377
64561430

22560358

22564377
22564377

Fax

43473329
43473329
22560750
22560750
22560750

Nil

22560750
22560750

Email
Res.maa@omanair.com

Res.maa@omanair.com

aptmaa@omanair.com

aptmaa@omanair.com

aptmaa@omanair.com

sushmakarunakaran@in.

sharafcargo.com

saifullah@in.sharfcargo.c

om

aptmaa@omanair.com
aptmaa@omanair.com
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